Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
OCTOBER 2025

Usage
287,249
42,508
2,883

898,048
5,600
13

72.00

Cost
$36,441.47
$5,373.14
$704.20

$8,087.33
$136.80
$254.52

$1,177.76

$52,175.22



	UTILITIES

