BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES OCTOBER 2025

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	287,249	\$36,441.47
Pedernales Electric	42,508	\$5,373.14
TXU Energy	2,883	\$704.20
Water		
City of Burnet	898,048	\$8,087.33
City of Bertram	5,600	\$136.80
City of Marble Falls	13	\$254.52
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	72.00	\$1,177.76
		\$52,175.22